
U13B
London Academy Super Series 2 Star

GROUP 1
Under 11 Mixed

10:00 AM Table 6

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 322414 Jacob DENNISON D 327193 Matteo CIPOLLA

B 320644 Rea KOLA E 333930 Oliver THORNLEY

C 325780 Luca BORDALO

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C Luca BORDALO 6 12 3

B 0 3
B Rea KOLA 11 14 11

2 C
A Jacob DENNISON 11 11 11

A 3 0
E Oliver THORNLEY 2 4 2

3 B
D Matteo CIPOLLA 3 4 4

C 0 3
C Luca BORDALO 11 11 11

4 D
E Oliver THORNLEY 9 3 8

B 0 3
B Rea KOLA 11 11 11

5 E
A Jacob DENNISON 11 11 11

A 3 0
D Matteo CIPOLLA 1 2 2

6 B
C Luca BORDALO 10 12 11 11

C 3 1
E Oliver THORNLEY 12 10 9 9

C
B Rea KOLA 11 11 11

B 3 0
D Matteo CIPOLLA 3 2 5

8 E
A Jacob DENNISON 11 11 11

A 3 0
C Luca BORDALO 3 7 3

9 A
E Oliver THORNLEY 11 11 11

E 3 0
D Matteo CIPOLLA 6 9 7

10 D
A Jacob DENNISON 11 11 11

A 3 0
B Rea KOLA 5 4 7

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 322414 Jacob DENNISON 4 12.00 3.14 1

B 320644 Rea KOLA 3 3.00 0.48 2

C 325780 Luca BORDALO 2 0.86 0.93 3

D 327193 Matteo CIPOLLA 0 0.00 0.36 5

E 333930 Oliver THORNLEY 1 0.44 0.77 4



London Academy Super Series 2 Star
GROUP 2

Under 11 Mixed

10:00 AM Table 7

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 321090 Daniyal  JANMOHAMED D 330759 Rian PACHERIWALA

B 326323 David CIUREA E 326012 Sophia SHOKOOHIDEH

C 321094 James PEERLESS

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C James PEERLESS 11 3 12 7 11

C 3 2
B David CIUREA 8 11 10 11 3

2 C
A Daniyal  JANMOHAMED 11 11 11

A 3 0
E Sophia SHOKOOHIDEH 4 7 7

3 B
D Rian PACHERIWALA 11 11 10 10 6

C 2 3
C James PEERLESS 8 7 12 12 11

4 D
E Sophia SHOKOOHIDEH 14 5 11 8 10

B 2 3
B David CIUREA 12 11 8 11 12

5 E
A Daniyal  JANMOHAMED 11 11 11

A 3 0
D Rian PACHERIWALA 9 7 5

6 B
C James PEERLESS 11 11 11

C 3 0
E Sophia SHOKOOHIDEH 3 9 6

C
B David CIUREA 11 8 9 11 11

B 3 2
D Rian PACHERIWALA 3 11 11 8 8

8 E
A Daniyal  JANMOHAMED 11 11 11

A 3 0
C James PEERLESS 6 4 5

9 A
E Sophia SHOKOOHIDEH 6 11 12 5

D 1 3
D Rian PACHERIWALA 11 8 14 11

10 D
A Daniyal  JANMOHAMED 11 11 11

A 3 0
B David CIUREA 5 6 8

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 321090 Daniyal  JANMOHAMED 4 12.00 1.81 1

B 326323 David CIUREA 2 0.80 0.63 3

C 321094 James PEERLESS 3 1.29 1.00 2

D 330759 Rian PACHERIWALA 1 0.70 0.92 4

E 326012 Sophia SHOKOOHIDEH 0 0.25 0.72 5



London Academy Super Series 2*
GROUP 3

Under 11 Mixed

10:00 AM Table 8

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 322878 Sanav SETHI D 331629 Chelsea CROCKETT

B 330401 Iver HASTINGS E 325133 Sakitha THALAGALAGE DON

C 325765 Mia SEBBA

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C Mia SEBBA 4 6 7

B 0 3
B Iver HASTINGS 11 11 11

2 C
A Sanav SETHI 11 11 11

A 3 0
E Sakitha THALAGALAGE DON 2 4 6

3 B
D Chelsea CROCKETT 6 1 4

C 0 3
C Mia SEBBA 11 11 11

4 D
E Sakitha THALAGALAGE DON 9 6 7

B 0 3
B Iver HASTINGS 11 11 11

5 E
A Sanav SETHI 11 11 11

A 3 0
D Chelsea CROCKETT 3 1 2

6 B
C Mia SEBBA 11 11 10 11

C 3 1
E Sakitha THALAGALAGE DON 4 6 12 3

C
B Iver HASTINGS 11 11 11

B 3 0
D Chelsea CROCKETT 1 6 4

8 E
A Sanav SETHI 11 11 11

A 3 0
C Mia SEBBA 4 4 4

9 A
E Sakitha THALAGALAGE DON 11 11 11

E 3 0
D Chelsea CROCKETT 7 3 4

10 D
A Sanav SETHI 11 11 11

A 3 0
B Iver HASTINGS 3 4 5

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 322878 Sanav SETHI 4 12.00 3.14 1

B 330401 Iver HASTINGS 3 3.00 0.48 2

C 325765 Mia SEBBA 2 0.86 1.03 3

D 331629 Chelsea CROCKETT 0 0.00 0.32 5

E 325133 Sakitha THALAGALAGE DON 1 0.44 0.75 4



London Academy Super Series 2 Star
GROUP 4

Under 11 Mixed

10:00 AM Table 9

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 327126 Oscar TODHUNTER D 333929 Alex THORNLEY

B #N/A E 326333 Alexander JOHNSTON

C 325132 Thinuka THALAGALAGE DON

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C

B

2 C
A Oscar TODHUNTER 11 11 11

A 3 0
E Alexander JOHNSTON 4 8 3

3 B
D Alex THORNLEY 9 4 11 8

C 1 3
C Thinuka THALAGALAGE DON 11 11 9 11

4 D
E

B

5 E
A Oscar TODHUNTER 13 11 11

A 3 0
D Alex THORNLEY 11 7 4

6 B
C Thinuka THALAGALAGE DON 11 11 11

C 3 0
E Alexander JOHNSTON 7 8 4

C
B

D

8 E
A Oscar TODHUNTER 11 11 8 11

A 3 1
C Thinuka THALAGALAGE DON 9 4 11 7

9 A
E Alexander JOHNSTON 2 11 11 11

E 3 1
D Alex THORNLEY 11 6 3 9

10 D
A

B

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 327126 Oscar TODHUNTER 3 9.00 1.60 1

B #N/A

C 325132 Thinuka THALAGALAGE DON 2 1.75 1.15 2

D 333929 Alex THORNLEY 0 0.22 0.74 4

E 326333 Alexander JOHNSTON 1 0.43 0.73 3



London Academy Super Series 2 Star
GROUP 5

Under 11 Mixed

10:00 AM Table 10

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 319157 Calen DAWSON D 321814 Santhosh RAMKUMAR

B 331770 Nathan BLOOM E 332088 Timo CALIL

C 326321 Aicha MOUSTAQUIME

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C Aicha MOUSTAQUIME 11 8 3

B 0 3
B Nathan BLOOM 13 11 11

2 C
A Calen DAWSON 11 11 11

A 3 0
E Timo CALIL 6 6 6

3 B
D Santhosh RAMKUMAR 13 12 11

D 3 0
C Aicha MOUSTAQUIME 11 10 5

4 D
E Timo CALIL 12 2 4 3

B 1 3
B Nathan BLOOM 10 11 11 11

5 E
A Calen DAWSON 11 11 11

A 3 0
D Santhosh RAMKUMAR 5 3 6

6 B
C Aicha MOUSTAQUIME 6 6 2

E 0 3
E Timo CALIL 11 11 11

C
B Nathan BLOOM 11 11 9 11

B 3 1
D Santhosh RAMKUMAR 2 6 11 5

8 E
A Calen DAWSON 11 11 11

A 3 0
C Aicha MOUSTAQUIME 8 4 7

9 A
E Timo CALIL 11 8 4 11 4

D 2 3
D Santhosh RAMKUMAR 9 11 11 9 11

10 D
A Calen DAWSON 9 13 8 11 10

B 2 3
B Nathan BLOOM 11 11 11 5 12

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 319157 Calen DAWSON 3 3.67 1.49 1

B 331770 Nathan BLOOM 4 3.00 1.15 2

C 326321 Aicha MOUSTAQUIME 0 0.00 0.59 5

D 321814 Santhosh RAMKUMAR 2 0.88 0.90 3

E 332088 Timo CALIL 1 0.67 0.78 4




